
1,61%

44,44%

3,14%

14,10%

1,10%

1,35%
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0,32%

153

4.223

298

1.340

105

128

54

2.362

810

30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 %

VOTI CANDIDATI UNINOMINALI PER SEZIONE

FILIPPO PANNELLI

ELENA LEONARDI

ANDREA SPALLETTI

ROBERTO CATALDI

ELENA COMPAGNUCCI

DANILO BERARDI

GIULIANA VENTURINI

MIRELLA GATTARI

FABIO URBINATI

CRISTIANA DI STEFANO 

voti

 10 2 3 12 4 7 9 12 2 18 5 8 8 8 6 7 13 5 14

 176 172 195 235 215 285 169 180 211 322 134 190 266 175 132 340 302 273 251

 17 13 9 19 9 15 4 6 18 29 9 7 20 11 10 31 21 13 37

 75 58 53 73 77 93 62 63 73 101 55 49 76 60 38 98 106 56 74

 6 5 3 7 4 6 4 7 8 12 4 4 8 5 1 7 3 5 6

 7 7 9 5 10 9 3 3 7 8 7 5 2 5 7 12 11 5 6

 3 4 3 2 0 6 0 2 7 4 3 3 0 4 3 3 4 3 0

 124 102 115 120 116 140 102 90 139 222 113 121 138 100 96 194 122 100 108

 43 26 37 38 47 49 34 38 40 60 37 31 49 49 32 60 62 43 35

 1 2 2 1 2 3 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 1 8 2


